

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 306/2021
CrlM Nos. 918 & 919/2021

Harvinder Singh ... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Deepak Mahajan, Advocate

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others ... Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Bhagat, GA for R-1
Ms. Meenu Padha, Advocate for R-2 to 4

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Copy of the petition has been furnished to the counsel for the respondent Nos. 2 to 4.

Objections be filed by or before the next date.

List again on 17.05.2022.

Interim directions, if any, to continue till the next date.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
29.03.2022
SUNIL-I